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CITRUS SEMINARS
Aug. 16, 2023 (CEUs and CCAs available) 

	 1:50 p.m.	 Welcome/Sponsor Introduction
	 2:00 p.m.	 An Update From UF/IFAS, Rob Gilbert, UF/IFAS

	 2:15 p.m.	 Progress Developing New Citrus Varieties Using CRISPR  
		  and Other Biotech Approaches, Michael Rogers, UF/IFAS

	 2:45 p.m. 	 IPCs Work. What Comes Next?, Fernando Alferez, UF/IFAS

	 2:55 p.m. 	 Optimizing Irrigation and Fertilization in HLB-Affected  
		  Trees, Davie Kadyampakeni, UF/IFAS

	 3:05 p.m.	 Employing Plant Growth Regulators to Improve Canopy  
		  Health, Tripti Vashisth, UF/IFAS

	 3:15 p.m. 	 The Latest on Trunk Injection HLB Therapy, Ute Albrecht,  
		  UF/IFAS

	 3:25 p.m. 	 Psyllid Research and Management Update, Lukasz  
		  Stelinski, UF/IFAS

	 3:35 p.m. 	 Discussion Panel and Q&A With Speakers
	 4:35 p.m. 	 Visit Trade Show and Networking Reception

Aug. 17, 2023
	 8:50 a.m. 	 Welcome/Sponsor Introduction
	 9:00 a.m. 	 Artificial Intelligence for Precision Grove Management, 
		  Yiannis Ampatzidis, UF/IFAS

	 9:20 a.m. 	 Transgene-Free CRISPR Citrus Genome Editing, Nian  
		  Wang, UF/IFAS

	 9:40 a.m. 	 Understanding and Managing Soil Health of Citrus,  
		  Sarah Strauss, UF/IFAS

	10:00 a.m. 	 Enhancing Weed Control: Latest Updates for Mature and  
		  Young Groves, Ramdas Kanissery, UF/IFAS

	10:20 a.m. 	 Multi-Year Comparison of New Tools to Support Establish- 
		  ment of Young Groves, Lauren Diepenbrock, UF/IFAS

	10:40 a.m. 	 Supporting Establishment of Young Groves and Keeping  
		  Diseases at Bay, Megan Dewdney, UF/IFAS

	11:00 a.m. 	 US Early Pride and New Selections for Use in CUPS,  
		  Matt Mattia, USDA Agricultural Research Service

	11:20 a.m. 	 Sweet Oranges From the UF/IFAS Citrus Breeding Team,  
		  John Chater, UF/IFAS

	11:40 a.m. 	 Strategies to Mitigate HLB in Groves, Grower Panel

	12:30 a.m. 	 Visit Trade Show/Lunch

GENERAL SESSION
Aug. 16, 2023
	 9:00 a.m.	 Welcome/Sponsor Introduction
	 9:15 a.m. 	 Citrus Research and Development Foundation (CRDF) Update, Rick Dantzler, CRDF

	 9:30 a.m. 	 New Markets for Ecosystems Services, Moderator: Ernie Shea, Solutions from the Land; David  
		  Hill, Southern Hill Farms and Joel Harley, University of Florida

	10:15 a.m. 	 Statewide Best Management Practices Priorities, West Gregory, Florida Department of Agriculture  
		  and Consumer Services (FDACS), Office of Agricultural Water Policy

	10:35 a.m. 	 Agritourism Opportunities in Florida, Michelle Welch, Florida Agritourism Association

	10:55 a.m. 	 Crop Insurance Enhancements for Citrus and Specialty Crop Growers, Bryan McQuary, U.S.  
		  Department of Agriculture (USDA), Risk Management Agency

	11:15 a.m. 	 Updates to Farm Service Agency (FSA) Disaster Programs, Kathy Sayers, USDA FSA

	11:35 a.m. 	 Keynote Address, Florida Commissioner of Agriculture Wilton Simpson, FDACS

	12:05 a.m. 	 Lunch/Trade Show

VEGETABLE AND SPECIALTY CROP SEMINARS
Aug. 16, 2023 (CEUs and CCAs available) 

	 2:00 p.m.	 Welcome/Sponsor Introduction
	 2:10 p.m. 	 Planning for the Next Vegetable Season: Thrips  
		  parvispinus Management, Anna Mészáros, UF/IFAS

	 2:20 p.m. 	 Managing Pepper Weevil: Considerations, Suppression  
		  and Screen Barrier Protection, Jawwad Qureshi, UF/IFAS

	 2:40 p.m. 	 Increasing Efficiency and Optimizing Economic Return in  
		  Relay and Double Cropping Systems, Nathan Boyd, UF/IFAS

	 3:00 p.m. 	 Optimizing Summer Fallow Practices to Enhance Weed  
		  Suppression in Vegetables, Ramdas Kanissery, UF/IFAS

	 3:20 p.m. 	 Team Presentation: Nutrient BMP Research for Beans,  
		  Potatoes and Tomatoes, Thomas Obreza, Sanjay Shukla,  
		  Shinsuke Agehara, Christian Christensen, Kimberly Morgan,  
		  UF/IFAS

	 4:00 p.m. 	 Visit Trade Show and Networking Reception

Aug. 17, 2023
	 9:00 a.m. 	 Sponsor Introduction
	 9:15 a.m. 	 Welcome Comments, Andra Johnson, UF/IFAS

	 9:20 a.m. 	 Optimizing Irrigation Management to Maximize Crop  
		  Health, Craig Frey, UF/IFAS

	 9:40 a.m. 	 Florida Stakeholder Engagement Program: Optimizing  
		  Agricultural Water, Nutrient and Economic Efficiency,  
		  Vivek Sharma, UF/IFAS

	10:00 a.m. 	 Sustainable Vegetable Production in Florida, Pavlos  
		  Tsouvaltzis, UF/IFAS

	10:20 a.m. 	 Characterization and Management of Cabbage Black Rot  
		  in Florida, Renzo Ramirez, UF/IFAS

	10:40 a.m. 	 Monitoring Insecticide Susceptibility of Whitefly (Bemisia  
		  tabaci MEAM1) in Florida, Hugh Smith and Marcelo  
		  Dimase, UF/IFAS

	11:00 a.m.  	 FAWN Data and Tools for Decision Making: New  
		  Enhancements, Rick Lusher, UF/IFAS

	11:20 a.m. 	 Keeping On Top of Nematode Pressure, Johan Desaeger,  
		  UF/IFAS

	11:40 a.m. 	 Visit Trade Show/Lunch
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Aerobotics
Andrew Burdock
(323) 891-6149
andrew@aerobotics.com
Booth 807

Afrikelp-USA
Joaquin Orellana
(559) 515-6177
tsoto@afrikelp.com
Booth 207

Ag Nutrients 
Chris Baker
(208) 678-2610
chris@redoxgrows.com
Booth 109, 110

Ag Technologies LLC
Michael Brannon
(877) 585-4477
info@agtechnologies.com
Booth 139, 140

Ag-Tronix
Sonya Lee
(239) 825-4965
Sonya@ag-tronix.com
Booth 304

Agriculture Education Services & 
Technology, Inc. 
Destiny Cornelius
(855) 315-8745
AEST@ffbf.org
Booth 137

AgriPhage – OmniLytics
Matt Stephenson-Smith
(239) 572-3342
mstephenson-smith@omnilytics.com
Booth 214

Agro Research International
Marc Lajeunesse
(407) 435-9105
marc@agroresearchinternational.com
Booth 309

Agro-K
Tim Wood
(863) 512-4042
tim@agro-k.com
Booth 151

Agromillora Nursery
Michael Kemp
(863) 978-8646
mkemp@agromillora.com
Booth 141

Agrosource, Inc.
Michelle Penton
(863) 287-0010
michelle.penton@agrosource.net
Booth 501

Agroview
Matt Donovan
(352) 284-1452
matt@agintel.ai
Booth 111

AgWorks H2, LLC
Kristi Bejarano
(229) 559-6879
kbejarano@agworksh2.com
Booth 811

American Bedding Manufacturers
Dale Reynolds
(800) 203-2507
sales@americanbeddingmfg.com
Booth 301

Antonio Carraro Tractors
Massimiliano Carraro
(954) 562-0576
dhimaxtractors@gmail.com
Booth 1002

AquaPulse Systems
Ian Kirckpatrick
(470) 233-3486
ian@aquapulsesystems.com
Booth 709

AquaSpy, Inc.
Russ Hodges
(806) 731-2429
rhodges@aquaspy.com
Booth 310

AUSA US
Tom Terrell
(504) 405-7898
ausa.us@ausa.com
Booth 98, 99

BASF Agricultural Solutions
Miles Armstrong
(727) 247-8305
miles.armstrong@basf.com
Booth 514

BioSafe Systems
Kevin Sanders
(352) 789-9363
ksanders@biosafesystems.com
Booth 128

Blue Heron Nurseries, LLC
Chris Pilkinton
(407) 880-0103
blueheronchris@gmail.com
Booth 153

Bowsmith Inc.
Stanley Kirby
(800) 269-7648
skirby@bowsmith.com
Booth 205

Brewer International LLC
Delilah Cruz
(772) 562-0555
delilah@brewerint.com
Booth 408

Brewt Power Systems, Inc.
Butch Rhoton
(209) 726-7270
butch@brewtpowersystems.com
Booth 160

Burch Corporation
Dan Pope
(205) 833-1293
danpope@burchcorp.com
Booth 802

Carden & Associates, Inc. 
Ben Mills 
(863) 291-3505
info@cardeninsurance.com
Booth 117

CDF-Ag Sales
Dana Ritenour
(863) 402-1072
cdftanks@gmail.com
Booth 149

Central Life Sciences
Rodney Morrow
(800) 248-7763
conrel@central.com
Booth 106

CHAPP, Inc.
Bucky Payne, Jr.
(863) 439-3671
bpayne2@chappInc.com
Booth 127

Chemical Containers, Inc.
Doug Thompson
(863) 528-4350
dthompson@chemicalcontainers.com
Booth 1004

Chemical Dynamics
Ben Carson
(813) 752-4950
benc@chemicaldynamics.com
Booth 150

Citrific Nursery 
Daniel Hughes 
(310) 400-4803
daniel@citrific.com
Booth 114

Corteva Agriscience
Scott Houk
(239) 643-6927
scott.houk@corteva.com
Booth 801

CRAFT Foundation, Inc.
Tamara Wood
(863) 698-9276
tamara@craftfdn.org
Booth 1006

Crop Disaster Recovery, LLC
Melanie Haney
(863) 659-1335
info@cropdisasterrecovery.com
Booth 806

Crop Vitality, Tessenderlo Kerley
Cam Moat
(904) 640-1984
cam.moat@tkinet.com
Booth 308

Custom Ag Formulators
Ricky Bass
(863) 673-1940
ricky@4caf.com
Booth 112

Cypress AgriTech
Joey Traut
(661) 889-3510
joseph@cypressagritech.com
Booth 206

Department of Business &  
Professional Regulation
Leticia Salais-Flores
(850) 717-1530
leticia.salais-flores@myfloridalicense.com
Booth 805

DEUTZ Power Center, Florida
Mike Adrover
(561) 236-3342
mike.adrover@deutz.com
Booth 1009

Diamond R Fertilizer Co., Inc.
Danny Jones
(863) 675-3700
danny.jones@diamond-r.com
Booth 135

Everglades Equipment Group
Jeremy Nipper 
(561) 296-7381
info@efe1963.com
Booth 1013

Farm Credit
Johan Dam
(866) 824-5626
marketing@farmcreditcfl.com
Booth 706

FBSciences
Luis Hernandez
(618) 830-7578
hshaak@fbsciences.com
Booth 104

FDACS - Produce Safety
Kirby Quam
(863) 956-7702
kirby.quam@fdacs.gov
Booth 108

EXHIBITOR 
DIRECTORY
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Field Drainage Inc.
Gene Field
(863) 781-1276
fdaccts@yahoo.com
Booth 311

Fischbach Land Company
Reed Fischbach
(813) 540-1000
land@fischbachlandcompany.com
Booth 146

Florida Agricultural Statistics Service
Mark Hudson
(407) 648-6013
mark.hudson@usda.gov
Booth 213

Florida Citrus Hall of Fame
Brenda Eubanks Burnette
(561) 351-4314
brenda@burnetteandassociates.com
Booth 602

Florida Coast Equipment
Timmy Morris
(561) 867-0047
tmorris@floridacoasteq.com
Booth 1003, 22

FMC Corporation
Eric “EJ” Johnson
(352) 281-2325
eric.r.johnson@fmc.com
Booth 119

Food Defend
David Paulshock
(570) 233-0565
dpaulshock@alphachemical.com
Booth 504

Forever Sticky and Brooms 
RJ 
(561) 445-5559
visionglassrj82@gmail.com
Booth 315

Fresh From Florida 
Gabi Ius 
850-617-7300
industrymkt@fdacs.gov
Booth 107

Frostproof Growers Supply
Robert Kenney
(863) 207-3535
rk@fpgs.com
Booth 210

Gillison’s Variety Fab
Craig Gillison
(231) 882-5921
cgillison@gillisons.com
Booth 1008

Glade & Grove Supply
Eric Baker
(239) 657-8258
ebaker@gladeandgrove.com
Booth 1005

Gowan
Bart Hoopingarner
(941) 737-7444
bhoppingarner@gowanco.com
Booth 506

WANTED: GROWER STORIES
Are you seeing success in your grove, despite HLB? 
If you have a good story to tell, we want to hear it!

Contact Frank Giles at Frank@AgNetMedia.com.

Mike Hurst Citrus Services, Inc. 

Best bags 
    best price 
         Best service

You can pay 
more, but 
you can’t buy 
a better bag!
Includes a 5-year warranty 
covering sun degredation.

(863) 443-0531
hurstcitrus@gmail.com



Great Western Sales/Organic Gem
Stacey Piluri
(877) 323-3003
info@greatwesternsales.com
Booth 403

Green-tek
Paul Jacobson
(706) 962-1199
pjj@green-tek.com
Booth 102, 103

Grupo Enlasa
Jose Pacheco 
(502) 4035-5887 
jpacheco@grupoenlasa.net
Booth 604, 608

Our Mission:
To produce the highest quality

citrus products, market them at

competitive prices, provide superior

customer service, and maximize

returns to Florida Citrus Growers.

For information, contact:
Perry Mason, Fruit Procurement Director

863-494-0440
4104 NW Hwy. 72 • Arcadia, FL 34265

863-533-0551
2020 U.S. Hwy. 17 S. • Bartow, FL 33830

Peace River August ad.qxp:Peace River.qxp 1/7/09 8:39 AM Page 1

Haifa North America
Alex Ramos
(863) 441-4258
alex.ramos@haifa-group.com
Booth 902

Harrell’s
Rick Helpingstine
(863) 400-5414
rhelpingstine@harrells.com
Booth 124

Hays-LTI
Ronald Hays 
(229) 336-7103
laura@hayslti.com
Booth 1001

Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC
Pamela Mayo
(813) 542-9397
mayop@helenaagri.com
Booth 209

Highland Ag Solutions
Tara Stroud
(813) 365-4480
tstroud@highlandag.com
Booth 113

Hopkins Nursery
Billy Hopkins
(239) 658-0370
hopkinstropicals@gmail.com
Booth 157

Howell Oil Company
Jared Howell
(561) 261-9378
jared@howelloil.com
Booth 605

Huma
Barrett Smith
(408) 703-5066
barrett@huma.us.
Booth 130

Imaflex Inc.
Ralf Dujardin
(941) 284-6334
rdujardin@imaflex.com
Booth 813

Invaio Sciences
Dave Gerrard
(704) 962-6589
dgerrard@invaio.com 
Booth 303

Irritec
Jay Fraleigh
(904) 654-0502
jay.fraleigh@irritec.com
Booth 509

JH Biotech Inc.
Scott Gooden
(863) 632-7745
scott.gooden@jhbiotech.com
Booth 122

Kelly Tractor Co.
Garry Anderson
(239) 438-2477
garry_anderson@kellytractor.com
Booth 1007

Kelvin Hair
(772) 519-0259
khairart@yahoo.com
Booth 904
 
Kemin Crop Technologies
Gordon MacQuirter 
(515) 344-6674
gordon.macquirter@kemin.com
Booth 115

KeyPlex
Gerald O’Connor
(407) 682-6500
keyplex@keyplex.com
Booth 125
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Pioneering Greenhouse Products

www.haifa-group.com

Haifa’s nutritional solutions precisely meet
your crop’s needs at any growth stage. 

Pure plant nutrients

Free of chloride and sodium

Lacy Brown Specialty Advertising LLC
Stephanie Collins
(813) 659-0701
lbsa2159@yahoo.com
Booth 312

LeafFilter Gutter Protection
(800) 726-7703
events@leaffilter.com
Booth 123

Life Soils
Andrew Joughin
(813) 781-9238
andrew@lifesoils.net
Booth 158

Lintech International
Jason Webb
(918) 710-9615
jason.webb@lintechinternational.com
Booth 511

Locus Agriculture
Igor Pertile
(904) 334-1175
ipertile@locusfs.com
Booth 204

LSI Companies
William Rollins
(239) 633-1963
hward@lsicompanies.com
Booth 507

Magna-Bon II, LLC
Frank Miele
(954) 275-1830
magnabonmarketing@outlook.com
Booth 120

MagrowTec 
Mark Myers
(239) 822-0238
mark.myers@magrowtec.com
Booth 138

Maury L. Carter & Associates, Inc.
Robert L. Doyle III
(386) 956-5640 
rdoyle@maurycarter.com
Booth 804

Maxijet
Tim Geiger
(863) 439-3667
tim@maxijet.com
Booth 126

Metal Culverts, Inc.
Dale Pennington
(239) 980-5874
dale.pennington@metalculverts.com
Booth 307

Metos USA
Marcos Bengolea
(561) 722-1091
marcos.bengolea@metos.at
Booth 202

Microbes Biosciences
J Carlos Olvera
(281) 310-4843
carlos@microbesbio.com
Booth 134

Mike Hurst Citrus Services Inc.
Mike Hurst
(863) 443-0531
hurstcitrus@gmail.com
Booth 147

Miller Chemical
Charles McCartney
(941) 219-9063
charlesmccartney@millerchemical.com
Booth 148

Neudorff USA
Eric Maurer
(443) 221-3732
eric.maurer@neudorff.com
Booth 402

Newton Crouch Co., LLC
Randy White
(863) 471-0105
randy@newtoncrouch.com
Booth 603

Nichino America, Inc. 
Sam Monroe
(772) 473-0873
smonroe@nichino.net
Booth 118

Olympic Brands Jamaica Ltd.
Jim Wood
(876) 997-0161
jwood@olympicbrandsjaltd.com
Booth 810



OMC 
John Krum 
(559) 696-5562
john@shakermaker.com
Booth 903

Omnia Specialties
James Schleuthker
(239) 825-4888
james.schleuthker@omniausa.org
Booth 505

Onset - HOBO Data Loggers
Eli Snyder
(508) 743-3372
eli_snyder@onsetcomp.com
Booth 211

Oro Agri
Jeff Glass
(850) 545-9004
jeff.glass@oroagri.rovensa.com
Booth 305

Peace River Valley Citrus Growers Association
Emma Keller
(863) 993-5886
emma@prvcitrus.org
Booth 512

Phillip Rucks Citrus Nursery
Phillip Rucks
(863) 635-1948
customerservice@rucksnursery.com
Booth 145

Plant Food Systems, Inc.
Paul Fabry
(407) 889-7755
paul@plantfoodsystems.com
Booth 142, 143

Precision Agricultural Services
Hugh MacDonald
(813) 624-3484
hugh@pasuav.com
Booth 133

Quest Products LLC
Jeff Hunter
(941) 735-0232
jhunter.quest@gmail.com
Booth 808

Repar Corporation
Leela K. Mandava
(301) 562-7330
leela@reparcorp.com
Booth 406

Sallee Promotions, Inc.
Nate Sallee
(239) 246-1840
info@salleepromotions.com
Booth 701

Sand to Soil Services
Brad Turner
(813) 478-1349
brad@sandtosoilservices.com
Booth 607

SeeTree
Jonathan Alter
(332) 201-5944
jonathan.alter@seetree.co
Booth 201

Solutions in the Land, LLC
Ron Doetch
(863) 333-2100
doetch@solutionsintheland.com
Booth 513

Southeast Ag Solutions, LLC
David Stephens
(863) 273-2768
david.stephens@southeastagsolutions.com
Booth 129

Southern Citrus Nurseries, LLC
Thomas Thayer
(863) 439-3694
tommy@southerncitrusnurseries.com
Booth 131

Southwest Florida Water Management District
Carole Estes
(941) 404-1452
carole.estes@watermatters.org
Booth 503

Spectrum Technologies
Mike Thurow
(800) 248-8873
info@specmeters.com
Booth 316

SQM North America
Jason Tarr
(772) 559-9232
jason.tarr@sqm.com
Booth 216

Stallings Crop Insurance Corp
Shane Gallagher 
(863) 647-2747
shane.gallagher@StallingsCrop.com
Booth 121

SummitAgro USA
David Cole
(984) 260-0407
david.cole@summitagro-usa.com
Booth 510

Sun Farmers Group
Matthew Pace
(850) 207-5485
mpace@sunfarmersgroup.com
Booth 100

SVN | Saunders Ralston Dantzler Real Estate
Jennifer Williamson
(863) 648-1528
info@svnsaunders.com
Booth 306

Syngenta Crop Protection
Justin Newsome
(863) 221-9681
justin.newsome@syngenta.com
Booth 132

Terramera
Sean McDonald
(360) 988-3032
sean.mcdonald@terramera.com
Booth 803

The Avanti Company, Inc.
Brandy Albury
(863) 453-5336
balbury@avanticompany.com
Booth 302

The Market Place Agricultural Marketing
TJ Ready
(352) 229-2711
tready@tmpstyle.com
Booth 1010

Thunderbird Plastics
Adam Gross
(503) 868-1020
adam@thunderbirdplastics.com
Booth 407

Timac Agro USA, Inc.
Kevin A. Murphy
(863) 443-1852
kmurphy@timacusa.com
Booth 101

UF/IFAS Fertilizer Science 
and Technology Graduate 
Certificate Program

Keeping up with the latest science and 
technology in this area will benefit Florida 
agriculture.

Students will learn about soil nutrient 
interactions, irrigation effects of nutrient 
leaching, improved interpretation of soil 
test-based fertilizer recommendations, and 
technology-based fertilizer formulations to 
reduce environmental impacts of agriculture.

Completely Online

For assistance or questions please contact:
Michael Sisk, mjsisk@ufl.edu or
Dr. Kelly Morgan, conserv@ufl.edu

soils.ifas.ufl.edu/sws-online/certificates
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TradeMark Nitrogen
Dalton Farr
(863) 781-1647
daltonfarr@trademarknitrogen.com
Booth 116

TRC Partners LLC
Timothy Martel
(229) 881-3897
tim@trcagchem.com
Booth 601

Tree Defender
Meg Wally
(863) 439-2877
meg@thetreedefender.com
Booth 136

Triple M Equipment
Pamela Collier
(863) 735-8350
triplem_equipment@yahoo.com
Booth 812

TriYield
Chris Kamberg
(863) 494-3558
chris@triyield.com
Booth 105

UC Gulfland Real Estate
Mac Martin
(863) 494-2100
landpanther@gmail.com
Booth 212

UF/IFAS Citrus Team
Michael Rogers
(863) 956-1151
mrgrs@ufl.edu
Booth 1014

UF/IFAS Florida Automated Weather Network
Rick Lusher
(352) 392-0429
rlusher@ufl.edu
Booth 203

USDA, APHIS, PPQ
Jeffrey Hewitt
(321) 200-4693
jeffrey.l.hewitt@usda.gov
Booth 704

USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service
Rochelle Urquhart
(352) 664-8942
rochelle.urquhart@usda.gov
Booth 705

Valent U.S.A. LLC
Sarah Markle
(863) 673-8699
SMark@valent.com
Booth 313

Veransa Group, Inc.
Denise S. Houghtaling
(941) 756-0977
info@veransa.com
Booth 710

Vigiron
James Clarke
(813) 645-6911
jclarke@agro-iron.com
Booth 502

Vortex Granular Systems, LLC
Michael Blatt
(954) 650-7590
mike@vortexadvantage.com
Booth 809

Waters Agricultural Laboratories
Joseph Lewis
(229) 336-7216
joseph@watersag.com
Booth 314

Wedgworth’s Inc.
Grant Cloughley
(772) 633-0723
grant.cloughley@wedgworth.com
Booth 1011

WiseConn
Terri Oldenburg
(559) 326 7613
info@wiseconn.com
Booth 215

Yara North America
Taylor Sewell
(813) 758-3815
taylor.sewell@yara.com
Booth 401, 405


